MUSICA DE JAZZ/POP/ROCK/SOUL

GRUPO

LOS K-SKAS

ECOS MUSICALES JAZZ TRIO

E.B.R.O.
(ELECTROBANDA ROCK OCHENTA)

BLOSSOM

LOBOCORDERO

JUST FRIENDS (JAZZ)

MARLASCA

LA GRUA

RUSTIC ARLANZON BAND

PERROS DE PAJA

SUM (SOY UNO MAS)

PARADIGMA-POETICO

THE SOLUTIONS

COWABUNGA

TEMPORAL

LOCALIDAD

ARANDA DE DUERO

ARANDA DE DUERO (Burgos)

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

CARDENAJIMENO (Burgos)

BURGOS

ARANDA DE DUERO (Burgos)

TELEFONO

618 915 028

618 915 028

692 987 467

645 663 233

645 663 233

607 382 742

659 296 038

639 572 953

692 987 467

680 250 142

606 106 556

606 106 556

646 047 262

670 273 809

647 082 050

TELEFONO 2

686 697 652

686 697 652

626 921 699

649 159 988

669 910 260

699 896 079

646 783 345

626 921 699

660 009 094

609 101 030

637 714 614

email

chavobohemio@gmail.com

info@ecosmusicalesribera.com

karlossburgos@hotmail.com

lobocorderork@gmail.com

percunova@gmail.com

elvi_lalala@hotmail.com

lagruaoficial@gmail.com

karlossburgos@hotmail.com

perrosdepajarock@gmail.com

faustino@faustinodiez.com

cartobalina@hotmail.com

info@cowabunga.rocks

info@temporalmusica.es

REPRESENTANTE

ASOC. CULT. MAHOGANI

ECOS MUSICALES RIBERA S.L.

JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

JORGE ORTEGA GONZALEZ

JORGE ORTEGA GONZALEZ

JESUS GARCIA

AURORA SENDINO FERNANDEZ

GUILLERMO GARCIA MARTINEZ

JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

LAURA BARRIO LOPEZ

RODRIGO LLOP FERNANDEZ

LUIS RODRIGUEZ AMAYUELAS

CESAR REDONDO
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